Medlemmar 2014_04-30 2014-05-20

Nr |Medl| Efternamn | Férnamn | Adress |Postnr| Postadress || E-postadress [2011] 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | Anm
55  Allonen Leif Nyponvégen 45 831 62 Ostersund  allonen.leif@telia.com
99  Andersson Tord Lagmansv 87 834 32 Brunflo tord1947@gmail.com
1111 Andersson Ture Nyponvagen 5 831 62 Ostersund []
1616 Backlund  UIf Vitkalsgatan 110 754 49 Uppsala ulf.backlund@telia.com
1717 Barkman  Henrik Vamsta 130 834 98 Brunfld barkman@gmail.com L]
1919 Bengtsson Urban Fagelbarsvagen 19 831 62 Ostersund  urban.bengtsson@passagen.se
2020 Bengtsson Gunnar Arnljotsvagen 46 840 50 Gallo
2422 Berggren  Ulf Goran Perssons viag 4 171 55 Solna ulfberggren@bredband.net [] []
2626 Berglin Hans Nyponvégen 15 831 62 Ostersund L]
2929 Berglund  Ulf Tappvagen 24 835 32 Krokom bul.teknikkontor@telia.com []
3131 Berglund Ken Krokvagen 18 864 33 Matfors ken.berglund@telia.com
3737 Berns Lennart Ruddamsvdgen 34 114 21 Stockholm  berns40@bredband.net A L]
3939 Bjork Lennart/Anit Fréjavagen 16 832 47 Fréson lennart.bjork@home.se []
4141 Bjérkman Bo Brunflov 37 831 45 Ostersund  bossebjorkman@yahoo.se L] L]
4242 Bjérkquist  Per Ostersund  perbjorkqvist@yahoo.com [] ]
4545 Blomberg Rodney Farhusv 54 586 66 Linkdping ar.blomberg@swipnet.se
5151 Bage Evert L] U] ]
5656 Carlsson  Gerhard  Tullgatan 29 B 831 35 Ostersund  gerhard.carlsson@hotmail.se L]
5858 Carnland  Gun-britt  Eriksbergsvdgen 65 83143 Ostersund  soren.carnland@telia.com
6464 Danielsson Ingemar  Solbergsvéagen 45 862 94 Njurunda
6565 Darby Bert/Louise Observatoriegatan 21 113 29 Stockholm  bert.darby@brfplaneten234.se HER.
6969 Edh Jan-Ake  Klingstavagen 32 182 33 Danderyd
7373 Edstrébm  Gunnel Vickervagen 104 831 62 Ostersund  gunnel@lillsjon.net
7474 Edstrdm Anders Bloka PL 1035 760 31 Edsbro anders.edstrom@tele2.se []
8181 [Engstrom  Goran Brunflovégen 29 E 831 37 Ostersund  oran_eng@yahoo.se
9292 Esteby Eva Grytan 438 834 98 Brunflo eva.esteby@miun.se []
112112 Falk Anders Benskedsv 11 831 61 Ostersund  anders.falk@telia.com
117117 Frojd Jan Krusbarsv 6 831 62 Ostersund  jaf54@telia.com
118118 Falldin Jan Vrakvagen 14 831 62 Ostersund gunillafaldin@hotmail.com
124124 Godin Jan Branhemsgatan 11~ 582 30 Linképing  godins@comhem.se
1291129 Gummesson Ulla Fritzhemsg 14 832 43 Frososn
137137 Gynés Ola Smedserdd 2 457 48 Hamburgsun gynas@telia.com HE L]
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145145
147147
153153
155155
157157
162162
163163
165165
176176
177178
184184
190190
191191
193193
203203
204204
205205
207207
210210
212212
218218
219219
225225
234234
236236
237237
240240
247247
248248
251251
257257
260260

Hansson
Hedlund
Holgersson
Holmberg
Holmberg
Hadell
Hakansson
Héagglund
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Jonsberg
Jonsson
Jonsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Kask

Kling
Lamberg
Landervik
Larsson
Lindé
Lindius
Lindstréom
Lundgren
Lundstrém
Lundstrém
Lénn
Martinger
Mattsson

UIf

Rune
Sune
K-G

A-G
Staffan
Bengt H
Par

Ake
Kerstin
Erling
Gunnar
Mona
Viveca
Signe-Linné
Curt
Bo-Goéran
Ruth

Par

Alf

Pentti
Bengt
Borje

Bo
Barbro
Ake
Bengt-Ake
Kjell
Lars-Erik
Ingmar
Bo
Goran

Gudfasts vag 7
Storgatan 15
Polerarvagen 25
Skylvagen 3
Frimans v 145
Smultronvagen 15
Mjéllevagen 34
Konstapelgrand 22
Byvagen 19
Gunhilds vag 4
Olofsberg 266
Frimans vag 291
Tallbacken 5
Konstapelgrand 17
Konstapelgrand 10
Husevagen 54
Fritzhemsgatan 17
Frésévagen 100 A
Radhusgatan 112 D
Stréomgatan 35
Vikars vag 10
Storgatan 5
Gransatergatan 33
Bjorkv 5

Ripvéagen 1
Asvagen 19
Frésévagen 29 B
Berguvsvagen 9
Lottgatan 34
Bomsund 163
Genvagen 32
Mickelsgard 105

832 55
831 30
834 33
831 76
832 54
831 62
832 53
831 38
832 45
832 55
518 90
832 54
830 23
831 38
831 38
836 93
832 43
832 47
831 45
745 63
832 55
831 30
761 60
832 54
830 76
831 52
832 44
831 62
831 46
830 76
831 42
832 96

Frésdsn
Ostersund
Brunflo
Ostersund
Froson
Ostersund
Fréson
Ostersund
Froson
Fréson
Sandared
Froson
Hackas
Ostersund
Ostersund
Haggenas
Froson
Fréson
Ostersund
Enkdping
Froson
Ostersund
Norrtalje
Froson
Stugun
Ostersund
Fréson
Ostersund
Ostersund
Stugun
Ostersund
Froson

mailto:ulfhan@bahnhof.se

holgerssonsune@hotmail.com
kg.holmberg@comhem.se

staffan.hadell@bredband2.com
063.123789@telia.com
par.hagglund@ostersund.se
ake.jo@glocalnet.net
kj-konsult@swipnet.se

gunnar.jonsberg@brevet.nu
mona.e.jonsson@telia.com
viveca.jonsson@hotmail.com
signe.linnea@home.se

par.kask@telia.com
affe_k@hotmail.com
pmj51@telia.com
bema.landervik@telia.com

bosse.linde@telia.com
barlin@hem.utfors.se
akelindstrom@home.se
lundgren.balk@comhem.se

ludde.lundstrom@hotmail.com

lisenogoran.mattsson@swipnet.s
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266266
267267
268268
269269
272270
274274
278278
280280
282282
285285
287287
294294
299299
301301
303303
308308
310310
313313
314314
315315
320320
321321
325325
326326
327327
333333
336336
343343
348348
349349
369369
370370

Modin
Molin
Mossberg
Myrin
Nilbert
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nordenberg
Nordlund
Norling
Nowén
Nyqvist
Néasstrom
Olausson
Olofsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson
Palmquvist
Palmqvist
Persson
Persson
Persson
Rickardsson
Rosander
Saltin
Silfver
Sivertsson
Strand
Strandfors

Gun
Georg
Gunnar
Bjorn

Bo
Ruben
NG
Jan-Olov
Harry
Per-Erik
Christer
Asbjérn
Jan-Erik
Jan Axel
Katarina
Siv
Henry
Goéran

Frimans v 241
Kvarnstigen 3
Tibastvagen 12
Harrvagen 7
Konvaljevéagen 4
Onevéagen 136
Hornsgatan 17A
Kornettvagen 22
Anvagen 4432
Midgardsgatan 3 F
Vainos vag 4
Smultronvégen 24
Vallag 33

Hagrav 10

Fréjav 19B
Norderén 570
Fagelbarsvagen 37
Odensalagatan 53A

Margareta Faxnaldsvagen 37
Sven Gunna Frojavagen 46

C-G
Anders
Gunnel
Hakan
Ake
Sune
Rune
Maj-Britt
M-B/Evert
Sivert
Jan
Mats

Osterulfsas 3444
Sddergard 620
Lund 505

Tullus 245
Bélasen 325
Ytteran 954
Bjorbackavagen 2 B
Vikars vag 3
Odens vag 23
Onsved 105
Viltstraket 1 B
Vainos vag 13

832 54
832 53
372 53
832 53
832 47
832 53
832 42
834 33
830 51
831 45
832 55
831 62
832 54
835 41
832 47
831 94
831 62
831 46
835 40
832 47
830 51
834 98
831 92
835 95
830 24
835 95
831 42
832 55
830 43
832 94
832 54
832 55

Frosén
Fréson
Ronneby
Froson
Froson
Fréson
Fréson
Brunflo
Offerdal
Ostersund
Fréson
Ostersund
Froson
Dvarsatt
Fréson
Ostersund
Ostersund
Ostersund
Nalden
Frosén
Offerdal
Brunflo
Ostersund
Nalden
Oviken
Nalden
Ostersund
Froson

As
Orrviken
Fréson
Frosén

gun.modin@bredband.net

gunnar.mossberg@telia.com

bjorn.myrin@tele2.se
bo.nilbert@bredband.net

maud.nilsson2@comhem.se
janolov.nilsson@tele2.se
harry.e.nilsson@telia.com
perranord@hotmail.com
christer.nordlund@telia.com
asbjorn.norling@telia.com
jan.nowen@telia.com
jan.nykvist@home.se

henryolofsson@hotmail.com

olsson.margareta@telia.com

svengunnar.olsson@gmail.com
carlgoran.palmqvist@minmail.net

anderspalmgqvist@telia.com

hakan.tullus@hotmail.com
akeper@telia.com

sune.rickardsson@bredband.net

sr.rosander@privat.utfors.se
maj-britt.saltin@hotmail.com
evert.silfver@telia.com

gunnarsjan@telia.com
mstrandfors@hotmail.com
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372372 Strémberg Rickard Kvarnvigen 1 F 903 20 Umed []
375375 Stahl Gunnar Smedsasen 830 44 Nalden maria.gunnar.stahl@telia.com L]
382382 Soderberg Helge Hardvallsvagen 6 832 53 Froson
384384 Soderlund Ake Klintgatan 9 854 60 Sundsvall [] L] L]
388388 Thorén Roland/Maj Fredriksbergsvagen 46 136 67 Haninge majorol@telia.com
394394 Torstemo Bo Salsan 630 830 23 Hackas []
397397 Tornell Bernt Gustavsg 12 273 36 Tomelilla . []
398398 Torngren  Sture Gaddvagen 13 832 53 Froson L]
410410 Westman  Karin Box 104 830 47 Trangsviken |karinewestman@hotmail.com
412412 Viklund Sven Sjokvarnsbacken 10 131 71 Nacka annmarie.sven@swipnet.se L]
413413 Wikstrom  Olof Kallangsvagen 9 4tr 181 43 Lidingd [] []
418418 Wolgers  Bjérn Krondikesvagen 76 831 46 Ostersund  bjorn.wolgers@gmail.com L]
434434 Nilsson Alf Frimans vag 31 832 54 Fréson alf.nilsson@vv.se
441441 Wikstrdém  Ivan Martens vag 12 830 23 Hackas ivawik@telia.com L] ]
448448 Thuné Birgitta Vikarsvag 4 832 55 Fréson birgittathune@live.se
449449 Didriksson Rickard Odenskogsvagen 80 83161 Ostersund  rdidriksson@telia.com
460460 Rydebo Johan Hogtomtavagen 14 518 40 Sjdmarken  johan@rydebo.se L] L]
465465 Bergman  Birgitta Stenbarsvagen 17 831 62 Ostersund [] []
466466 Didriksson Vivi-Ann  Odenskogsvagen 80 83161 Ostersund  rdidriksson@telia.com
468468 Olofsson  Inger Fagelbarsvagen 37 83 162 Ostersund  ingerlift@hotmail.com
469469 Sjostrom  Hasse Rekrytvagen 7 192 73 Sollentuna  hasse,sjostrom@bredband.net
470470 Rolandsson Gusten Mijallevagen 22 832 53 Froson gusten.rolandsson@jll.se L]
474474 Nordkvist  Torsten Viken 1255 830 44 Nalden nocke@telia.com
477477 Eidet Claes-Géra Skrakvéagen 12 831 62 Ostersund L]
479479 Hagglund  Anita Odlarvagen 34 831 48 Ostersund []
481481 Lindberg  Rolf Axel  Vasterviksgrand 8 832 44 Fréson ]
482482 Ohlsson Bernth Stamv 22 831 73 Ostersund
483/483 Stattin Kent Byn 159 860 25 Kovland L]
489489 Gustin Leif Golstigen 3 372 37 Ronneby []
490490 Forsgren  Mona Golstigen 3 372 37 Ronneby L]
493493 Larsson Kent Tormodsv.13 832 55 Froson
497497 Jénsson  Boris Snickaregatan 46 582 26 Linkdping  borisjon@hotmail.com L]
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498498 Nordstrém  Alf Sédra Torlandsgatan 2 831 47 Ostersund
499499 Jonsson  Bertil Kryddpeppargrand 9 590 19 Mantorp bertiljo10@gmail.com L]
502502 Bergander Sven-Erik Koérsbarsvagen 5 831 62 Ostersund []
515515 Larsson Henry Rappestad Furulid 590 47 Vikingstad  henry.las@telia.com L] L]
518518 Nilsson Mats Graftagrand 3 831 71 Ostersund  nilsson.mats.s@telia.com
521521 Forsberg  Bo Klockarevagen3 388 32 Ljungbyholm
5265526 Jonsson  Tord Norra Gréngatan 4 831 41 Ostersund  thord.jonsson@jll.se
527527 Claesson  Stefan Lexevégen 2 806 27 Gavle psclaesson@hotmail.com
528528 Persson Lennart Mértvagen 3 832 53 Froson lennart.k.persson@live.se
532532 Svanlund  Mats Odens vag 28 836 94 As mats.svanlund@telia.com
533533 Thorsson  Eric Odensalagatan 38A 831 45 Ostersund L] L] Avliden 2014-02-08
535535 Halvarsson Géran Haxang 130 834 97 Brunflo goeran.halvarsson@spray.se L]
536536 Batelson  Tommy Risslersgatan 8 832 41 Fréson tommy@nalta.se L]
538538 Landgren  Kjell Radhusgatan 49A 831 36 Ostersund
540540 Westerlund Séren Ga Nissastigen 159 313 32 Oskarstrom  wezss@telia.com
541541 Jonsson Hans Kyrkgatan 9A 831 31 Ostersund L]
545545 Andersson Jens Hégomsvégen 32 857 40 Sundsvall
547547 Ebenhard  Anders Brogrand 29 831 41 Ostersund  drulle@telia.com L] L]
548548 Hallin Lena Kyrkvagen 4A 830 24 Oviken ] []
551551 Bolin Jan Frostfjarilsvdgen 11 444 46 Stenungssun L] L]
555555 Oscarsson Stafan Osundet 200 83392 Stromsund  staffan@osconsult.se L] []
558558 Soderberg Christer  Tappvégen 7 835 32 Krokom c.sderberg@telia.com L] L]
559559 Erkjards Jonas Gilderholsvagen 17 792 35 Mora ]
561561 Schyllert Krister Box 1311 262 24 Angelholm claveous@hotmail.com L] []
562562 Berglund  Roland Per Magnérs vag 1 832 96 Froson A []
563563 Gradin Conny Sommarslingan 23 832 96 Frosdn N
564564 lIsaenberg Carina Hagergatan 6 793 32 Leksand ] []
565565 Goranson Sven Karl Larsv. 17 832 94 Orrviken A
566566 Nilsson Anna-Lena [] L]
567567 Kristoffersso Torbjérn  Fagerbacken 8 831 46 Ostersund HE.
568568 Eriksson  Roland Granvagen 10 872 53 Kallinge N
570570 Johansson Bjorn Frojavagen 10 A 832 46 Froson
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571571
572330
573573
574574
575575
576576
577577
578328
579579
580580
581581

Olsson
Portinsson
Pettersson
Magnestan
Karlstrém
Jonsson
Carlsén
Pettersson
Strém
Leander
Ledin

Jan-Ove
Mats
Reidar
Michael
Mats
Jan Erik
Goéran
Harry
Fredrik
Helene
Lennart

Midgardsgatan 3 D
Mariedalsvagen 4
Pettersbergsvéagen 90
Beridarevagen 14
Hissmoforsvagen 10
Tand 310
Infanterigatan 17
Frimans vag 269
Bodalsvagen 39
Kvartermastarvagen 6
Radhusgatan 36B

831 45
832 51
129 40
252 87
835 33
830 21
723 50
832 54
181 36
834 33
831 31

Ostersund
Fréson
Hagersten
Helsingborg
Krokom
Tandsbyn
Vasteras
Fréson
Lidingd
Brunflo
Ostersund

mats.portinsson@telia.com
reidar.pettersson@bredband.net
michael.magnesten@gmail.com
mats1976@gmail.com
janerik.jonsson2@gmail.com
gorancarlsen@mac.com

fredrikstroem@gmail.com

lennart.ledin@comhem.se
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